



2019 Fire Station Driveways Reconstruction Project Bid Tabulation 2/14/2019

				Off Road Construction, Inc.		T.W. Paving, Inc.		St. Laurent and Son, Inc.	
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes	
	Addendum #2			yes		yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
CENTER STREET									
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	170	\$1.25	\$212.50	\$1.50	\$255.00	\$3.25	\$552.50
203.20	Common Excavation	CY	1,100	\$8.50	\$9,350.00	\$9.00	\$9,900.00	\$9.00	\$9,900.00
304.09	Aggregate Base Course – Type A	CY	260	\$29.00	\$7,540.00	\$25.00	\$6,500.00	\$35.00	\$9,100.00
304.10	Aggregate Subbase Course – Gravel Type D	CY	740	\$18.25	\$13,505.00	\$23.00	\$17,020.00	\$33.00	\$24,420.00
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Surface	TON	110	\$101.00	\$11,110.00	\$103.50	\$11,385.00	\$95.00	\$10,450.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Placed	TON	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$225.00	\$1,125.00	\$150.00	\$750.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Base	TON	250	\$101.00	\$25,250.00	\$102.00	\$25,500.00	\$85.00	\$21,250.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$8.25	\$825.00	\$7.00	\$700.00
604.18	Adjust Existing Catch Basin to Grade	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
609.31	Bituminous Curb Type 3	LF	25	\$30.00	\$750.00	\$30.16	\$754.00	\$27.50	\$687.50
615.08	Loam & Seed	SY	40	\$39.00	\$1,560.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$320.00
620.54	Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile	SY	1,000	\$0.75	\$750.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$3,000.00
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$10,600.00	\$10,600.00	\$7,201.00	\$7,201.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00
					\$81,777.50		\$83,265.00		\$85,980.00
MINOT AVENUE									
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	60	\$1.25	\$75.00	\$1.50	\$90.00	\$3.25	\$195.00
203.20	Common Excavation	CY	1,760	\$8.50	\$14,960.00	\$9.00	\$15,840.00	\$13.00	\$22,880.00
304.09	Aggregate Base Course – Type A	CY	400	\$29.00	\$11,600.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$36.50	\$14,600.00
304.10	Aggregate Subbase Course – Gravel Type D	CY	1,200	\$18.25	\$21,900.00	\$23.00	\$27,600.00	\$30.00	\$36,000.00
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Surface	TON	170	\$91.00	\$15,470.00	\$102.50	\$17,425.00	\$85.00	\$14,450.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Base	TON	390	\$91.00	\$35,490.00	\$101.50	\$39,585.00	\$84.00	\$32,760.00
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	160	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$9.00	\$1,440.00	\$7.00	\$1,120.00
620.54	Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile	SY	2,200	\$0.75	\$1,650.00	\$2.00	\$4,400.00	\$3.00	\$6,600.00
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$13,900.00	\$13,900.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,350.00	\$4,350.00
					\$115,205.00		\$124,780.00		\$132,955.00
					\$196,982.50		\$208,045.00		\$218,935.00
	Name			Benjamin Pratt		Anthony White		Joe Perryman	
	Address			110 Harris Road		P.O Box 1055		20 Highland Spring Road	
				Minot, ME 04258		Auburn, ME 04211		Lewiston, ME 04240	
	Tel. #			207-754-6538		207-783-7818		207-784-7944	



2019 Fire Station Driveways Reconstruction Project B

Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total																																																		
<table border="0" style="width:100%"> <tr> <td style="width:40%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> <td style="width:15%;"></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>Glidden Exc. & Paving Inc.</td> <td></td> <td>LP Poirier & Son, Inc.</td> <td></td> <td>Gendron Aggregate Supply, Inc</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>Addendum #1</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>Addendum #2</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td></td> <td>Bid Bond</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> <td>yes</td> <td></td> </tr> </table>																								Glidden Exc. & Paving Inc.		LP Poirier & Son, Inc.		Gendron Aggregate Supply, Inc			Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes			Addendum #2			yes		yes		yes			Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes	
				Glidden Exc. & Paving Inc.		LP Poirier & Son, Inc.		Gendron Aggregate Supply, Inc																																																			
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes																																																			
	Addendum #2			yes		yes		yes																																																			
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes																																																			
CENTER STREET																																																											
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	170	\$2.50	\$425.00	\$2.00	\$340.00	\$8.00	\$1,360.00																																																		
203.20	Common Excavation	CY	1,100	\$11.50	\$12,650.00	\$10.00	\$11,000.00	\$18.00	\$19,800.00																																																		
304.09	Aggregate Base Course – Type A	CY	260	\$30.00	\$7,800.00	\$17.50	\$4,550.00	\$36.00	\$9,360.00																																																		
304.10	Aggregate Subbase Course – Gravel Type D	CY	740	\$22.50	\$16,650.00	\$15.50	\$11,470.00	\$28.00	\$20,720.00																																																		
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Surface	TON	110	\$105.00	\$11,550.00	\$130.00	\$14,300.00	\$130.00	\$14,300.00																																																		
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Placed	TON	5	\$115.00	\$575.00	\$165.00	\$825.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00																																																		
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Base	TON	250	\$95.00	\$23,750.00	\$145.00	\$36,250.00	\$130.00	\$32,500.00																																																		
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	100	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00																																																		
604.18	Adjust Existing Catch Basin to Grade	EA	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$700.00																																																		
609.31	Bituminous Curb Type 3	LF	25	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00																																																		
615.08	Loam & Seed	SY	40	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$8.00	\$320.00	\$63.00	\$2,520.00																																																		
620.54	Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile	SY	1,000	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00	\$2.50	\$2,500.00																																																		
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00																																																		
					\$92,480.00		\$90,705.00		\$115,260.00																																																		
MINOT AVENUE																																																											
202.201	Sawcut Pavement	LF	60	\$2.50	\$150.00	\$2.00	\$120.00	\$8.00	\$480.00																																																		
203.20	Common Excavation	CY	1,760	\$9.00	\$15,840.00	\$10.00	\$17,600.00	\$18.00	\$31,680.00																																																		
304.09	Aggregate Base Course – Type A	CY	400	\$32.00	\$12,800.00	\$17.50	\$7,000.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00																																																		
304.10	Aggregate Subbase Course – Gravel Type D	CY	1,200	\$22.00	\$26,400.00	\$15.50	\$18,600.00	\$28.00	\$33,600.00																																																		
403.208	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Surface	TON	170	\$93.00	\$15,810.00	\$130.00	\$22,100.00	\$130.00	\$22,100.00																																																		
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm – Base	TON	390	\$88.00	\$34,320.00	\$145.00	\$56,550.00	\$130.00	\$50,700.00																																																		
409.15	Bituminous Tack Coat. Applied	GAL	160	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$6.00	\$960.00	\$45.00	\$7,200.00																																																		
620.54	Stabilization/Reinforcement Geotextile	SY	2,200	\$2.50	\$5,500.00	\$2.00	\$4,400.00	\$2.50	\$5,500.00																																																		
659.10	Mobilization	LS	1	\$17,750.00	\$17,750.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00																																																		
					\$128,730.00		\$137,330.00		\$173,160.00																																																		
					\$221,210.00		\$228,035.00		\$288,420.00																																																		
BASE BID TOTAL																																																											
	Name			Lisa Glidden		Ray Poirier		Todd Spencer																																																			
	Address			326 New Portland Road		1331 Sabattus Street		45 Alfred Plourde P.W. P.O																																																			
				Gorham, ME 04038		Lewiston, ME 04240		Box 1915 Lewiston, ME 04241																																																			
	Tel. #			207-856-9990		207-782-3617		207-333-5016																																																			